Job/Location:
Contractor:
Model Number:
Prepared By:
Date:
34 www.beghellicanada.com
In
d

communicated simply and intuitively to maintenance personnel
via a single multi-colour LED.
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
The NOVA series is designed with a maintenance free, sealed valve
regulated lead acid battery that provides a minimum emergency
duration of 30 minutes (for the listed rating).  Recharge time of the
battery is twenty-four [24] hours.
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Remote lamp loads are connected to the emergency power supply
with sturdy terminal connectors. These connectors allow for a large
gauge of wire to be used increasing the flexibility of installations.
CSA C22.2 No. 141 Performance Certified.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Wattage Rating
30 Minutes 90 Minutes
NV-6-18 18 n/a
NV-6-36 36 12
NV-6-40 40 18
NV-6-50 50 18
NV-6-72 72 27
NV-6-80 80 27
NV-6-90 90 36
NV-6-160 160 60
NV-6-180 180 72
NV-12-36 36 n/a
NV-12-50 50 n/a
NV-12-72 72 27
NV-12-90 90 36
NV-12-120 120 65
NV-12-150 150 65
NV-12-180 180 72
NV-12-200 200 72
NV-12-250 250 108
NV-12-360 360 140
NV-24-144 144 60
NV-24-180 180 72
NV-24-320 320 136
NV-24-360 360 144
NV-24-550 550 220
NV-24-720 720 360
CSA Certified  TECHNICAL
Unit Size A B C
(6V 18-50W) (12V 36-72W) 12" (305mm) 4 3/4" (119mm) 2 1/2" (64mm)
(6V 72-90W) (12V 90W) 10" (254mm) 9" (229mm) 3 1/4" (83mm)